ot
a“u

’b{‘ 2

AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE AND SECURITY AGREEMENT

STATE OF ALABAMA
JEFFERSON COUNTY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
THAT WHEREAS, Guy Elie Blaudeau, and wife Genevieve Blaudeau, became
justly indebted to Firat Alabama Bank, ('"Bank") under the terms of a
negotiable note dated November 4, 1985:
and

WHEREAS, in order to secure the payment of said indebtedness
and any ranewﬁl or extension of said indebtedness, Mortgagors granted to
the Bank a Hn;tgage and Security Agreement on real estate gituated in
Jefferson County, Alabama, which Mortgage and Security Agreement was re-
corded in real 2821, page 574 in the Of fice of the Judge of Probate,
Jefferson County, Alabama, and in real 048, page 463, in the Dffice of
the Judge of Probate, Jefferson County, Alabama;
and

WHEREAS, sald Mortgage and Security Agreement provided that i¢
gecured future advances made by the Bank to the Mortgagors including the

advance contemplated hereby;

and

aox 060 wee 92

WHEREAS, the Mortgagors &re contemporaneously smending the
aforegaid negotiable note to provide for an increase of said indebtedness
vhereby the Bank will lend to the Mortgagors, from time to time, sums of

money not exceeding to maximum principal indebtedness of $240,000.00 as

may be needed by the Mortgagors;

and

WHEREAS, the Bank is willing to make this advance;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and to induce
the Bank to amend.the note and make said advance to the Mortgagors, the
Mortgagors and Bank agree that said Mortgage and Security Agreement is
amended by increasing the amount of the indebtedness presently secured

by said mortgage and Security Agreement from $210,000.00 to $240,000.00;

/)0 100 mé‘*/?

b, ﬁ-—-ﬂ-@ﬂ 370 82 |

r;l: ::i.:l:"- P ) : m'. '.-"=:_I,"_.___l.--_d'7-.\_1;:-&“.-,1-._+:--?\‘:- Lo ‘. " b Py L T L TN Fo—— v -
;AR ST S T T T e ot e g




and said Mortgage and Security Agreement is further anended by striking
the release agreement clause below the property description for Parcel II
on page one thereof and substituting the followlng therefor: First
Alabama Bank agrees to release Parcel II from our mortgage upon receipt
of a $48,000.00 principal reduction, thereby redueing the outstanding

principal balance to §$192,000.00,

TN WITNESS WHEREOF, the partles have hereunto set their hands

and seales this the 5 day of %—é I;lg_m}g‘/ , 1986,

g FIRST ALABAMA BANK

| BY: (21.

.
gi Ite: Vicg PRESiDENT 5

EATTEST:

GUY ELIE BLAUDEAU

GENEVIEVE ELAUDEAU

- A er
By ¢ liew t‘-:mrﬂﬂtu
CengVieve Blaudeau

THE STATE OF ALABAMA

‘QL%@J County
, & Notary Public in and for

said County, in said State, hereby certify-that .JZ::;: é Zﬁgééﬁg
and _MM vhose names _ g¢f __ signed to the

foregoing conveyance and who g known to me, acknowledged before

me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance,

executed the same voluntarily on the day the same hears date.
| a [

Given under my hand and official seal, this day of

A’;zl-éﬂﬁ:ﬁ? , 1986,

Notary Public Q




THE STATE OF ALABAMA

Jdeffergon County

1, the undersigned authority , a Notary Public in and

for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Charles G. Allen

& Bettvy G. Naler whose name as Vice President of the

FIRST ALABAMA BANK, a corporation, is gigned to the foregoing conveyance,
and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being
informed of the contents of the conveyance & hey as such officer and with

full authority, executed the aame voluntarily for and as the act of said

corporation,
Given under my hand and official seal, this 5th day
of February , 1986,
-y CZ{lﬂU1¢L
o . 'Hutary Public
i my commission expires 8-~9-87
=

E JEFFERSON COUNTY
STATE OF ALABAMA )

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for
said County, in said State, hereby certify that Guy Elie Blaudeau
whose name is signed to the foregoing convevyance and who is
known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being

informed of the conveyance, he executed the same voluntarily
on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal, this 5th day

of February, 1986.

Notary Public

my commision expires 8-9-87

SI;IE H{:-!'Tli"l*“ it hﬂ% CHs RECORDING rrgy

Lt lir ™

INSTRUREHT w0 ity MolgageTax g 4600,
Deed Tax -

- R o S S
1386 FEB =7 AH 953  py 1 Tox j
.E'«z--.. d"l'?-"._-_f-:l.-..---:..;fi_l Rmrdinﬂ F‘E‘E‘ _"”___'Z_ﬁr“
JUCGE TF i hacr Index Pce A 3
TOTAL $ &3 0
. .




